
Thursday, April 14, 2011Thursday Night Subgun Overall Results

Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3Division AgeM/F %

1 Lage, Richard (7) 10.59 16.98 29.6757.24Modern Open 100%M

2 Kelly, Jeff (4) 23.33 23.41 31.4378.17Modern Open 73%M

3 Rogers, Chet (14) 13.17 24.13 42.0279.32Modern Open 72%M

4 Cornelius, Scott (8) 18.33 33.77 47.0099.10Modern Open 58%M

5 Brummett, Robert (2) 23.01 28.75 48.1499.90Modern Open 57%M

6 Gregus, Mike (9) 26.35 28.00 46.77101.12Modern Open 57%M

7 Blaylock, Jim (16) 39.23 21.75 44.72105.70Modern Open 54%M

8 G, John (5) 30.53 33.80 53.93118.26Modern Limited 48%M

9 Edmonds, Michael (12) 19.09 41.29 60.17120.55Modern Open 47%M

10 Liscombe, Gary (10) 20.71 50.36 64.13135.20Modern Open 42%M

11 Woodward, Richard (1 18.02 39.80 80.74138.56Modern Open 41%M

12 Chernis, Doug (15) 27.63 42.65 73.62143.90Modern Limited 40%M

13 Beck, Michael (3) 36.59 30.48 81.51148.58Modern Open 39%M

14 Thompson, Mickey (1) 23.70 66.97 76.24166.91Modern Open 34%M

15 Olsen, Chuck (6) 34.07 44.48 95.91174.46Modern Open 33%M

16 Babcock, Ed (18) 36.34 38.44 113.73188.51Modern Open 30%M

17 Rivers, David (19) 62.74 147.20 68.10278.04Modern Open 21%M

18 Meddaugh, Wayne (11 89.71 115.02 105.63310.36Modern Open 18%M

19 Blaylock, Nathan (17) 221.00 31.02 74.57326.59Modern Open 18%M
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Thursday, April 14, 2011Thursday Night Subgun Division Results

Modern OpenDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3M/F Age %

1 Lage, Richard (7) 10.59 16.98 29.6757.24 100.00%M

2 Kelly, Jeff (4) 23.33 23.41 31.4378.17 73.23%M

3 Rogers, Chet (14) 13.17 24.13 42.0279.32 72.16%M

4 Cornelius, Scott (8) 18.33 33.77 47.0099.10 57.76%M

5 Brummett, Robert (2) 23.01 28.75 48.1499.90 57.30%M

6 Gregus, Mike (9) 26.35 28.00 46.77101.12 56.61%M

7 Blaylock, Jim (16) 39.23 21.75 44.72105.70 54.15%M

8 Edmonds, Michael (12) 19.09 41.29 60.17120.55 47.48%M

9 Liscombe, Gary (10) 20.71 50.36 64.13135.20 42.34%M

10 Woodward, Richard (13) 18.02 39.80 80.74138.56 41.31%M

11 Beck, Michael (3) 36.59 30.48 81.51148.58 38.52%M

12 Thompson, Mickey (1) 23.70 66.97 76.24166.91 34.29%M

13 Olsen, Chuck (6) 34.07 44.48 95.91174.46 32.81%M

14 Babcock, Ed (18) 36.34 38.44 113.73188.51 30.36%M

15 Rivers, David (19) 62.74 147.20 68.10278.04 20.59%M

16 Meddaugh, Wayne (11) 89.71 115.02 105.63310.36 18.44%M

17 Blaylock, Nathan (17) 221.00 31.02 74.57326.59 17.53%M

Modern LimitedDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3M/F Age %

1 G, John (5) 30.53 33.80 53.93118.26 100.00%M

2 Chernis, Doug (15) 27.63 42.65 73.62143.90 82.18%M
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Thursday, April 14, 2011Thursday Night Subgun Division Results By Class

Modern OpenDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3M/F Age %

Class: 

1 Lage, Richard (7) 10.59 16.98 29.6757.24 #ErrorM

2 Kelly, Jeff (4) 23.33 23.41 31.4378.17 #ErrorM

3 Rogers, Chet (14) 13.17 24.13 42.0279.32 #ErrorM

4 Cornelius, Scott (8) 18.33 33.77 47.0099.10 #ErrorM

5 Brummett, Robert (2) 23.01 28.75 48.1499.90 #ErrorM

6 Gregus, Mike (9) 26.35 28.00 46.77101.12 #ErrorM

7 Blaylock, Jim (16) 39.23 21.75 44.72105.70 #ErrorM

8 Edmonds, Michael (12) 19.09 41.29 60.17120.55 #ErrorM

9 Liscombe, Gary (10) 20.71 50.36 64.13135.20 #ErrorM

10 Woodward, Richard (13) 18.02 39.80 80.74138.56 #ErrorM

11 Beck, Michael (3) 36.59 30.48 81.51148.58 #ErrorM

12 Thompson, Mickey (1) 23.70 66.97 76.24166.91 #ErrorM

13 Olsen, Chuck (6) 34.07 44.48 95.91174.46 #ErrorM

14 Babcock, Ed (18) 36.34 38.44 113.73188.51 #ErrorM

15 Rivers, David (19) 62.74 147.20 68.10278.04 #ErrorM

16 Meddaugh, Wayne (11) 89.71 115.02 105.63310.36 #ErrorM

17 Blaylock, Nathan (17) 221.00 31.02 74.57326.59 #ErrorM

Modern LimitedDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3M/F Age %

Class: 

1 G, John (5) 30.53 33.80 53.93118.26 #ErrorM

2 Chernis, Doug (15) 27.63 42.65 73.62143.90 #ErrorM
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Shooters By StageThursday Night Subgun Thursday, April 14, 2011

Modern Open

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Lage, Richard (7) 10.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010.59 100.00%1 0.00

Rogers, Chet (14) 13.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013.17 80.41%2 0.00

Woodward, Richard (13) 18.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018.02 58.77%3 0.00

Cornelius, Scott (8) 18.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018.33 57.77%4 0.00

Edmonds, Michael (12) 19.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0019.09 55.47%5 0.00

Liscombe, Gary (10) 20.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020.71 51.13%6 0.00

Brummett, Robert (2) 23.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0023.01 46.02%7 0.00

Kelly, Jeff (4) 23.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0023.33 45.39%8 0.00

Thompson, Mickey (1) 23.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0023.70 44.68%9 0.00

Gregus, Mike (9) 26.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0026.35 40.19%10 0.00

Olsen, Chuck (6) 34.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0034.07 31.08%11 0.00

Babcock, Ed (18) 36.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0036.34 29.14%12 0.00

Beck, Michael (3) 36.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0036.59 28.94%13 0.00

Blaylock, Jim (16) 29.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0039.23 26.99%14 0.00

Rivers, David (19) 62.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0062.74 16.88%15 0.00

Meddaugh, Wayne (11) 89.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0089.71 11.80%16 0.00

Blaylock, Nathan (17) 211.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00221.00 4.79%17 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Lage, Richard (7) 5.90 4.04 2.88 4.16 0.0016.98 100.00%1 0.00

Blaylock, Jim (16) 7.48 5.18 4.11 4.98 0.0021.75 78.07%2 0.00

Kelly, Jeff (4) 7.65 4.59 4.59 6.58 0.0023.41 72.53%3 0.00

Rogers, Chet (14) 6.78 4.79 5.96 6.60 0.0024.13 70.37%4 0.00

Gregus, Mike (9) 10.11 7.20 4.72 5.97 0.0028.00 60.64%5 0.00

Brummett, Robert (2) 10.33 6.67 5.85 5.90 0.0028.75 59.06%6 0.00

Beck, Michael (3) 10.29 6.36 6.05 7.78 0.0030.48 55.71%7 0.00

Blaylock, Nathan (17) 11.49 6.94 4.67 7.92 0.0031.02 54.74%8 0.00

Cornelius, Scott (8) 7.92 6.57 6.56 12.72 0.0033.77 50.28%9 0.00

Babcock, Ed (18) 12.94 9.02 7.98 8.50 0.0038.44 44.17%10 0.00

Woodward, Richard (13) 9.67 6.06 16.72 7.35 0.0039.80 42.66%11 0.00

Edmonds, Michael (12) 11.73 11.25 10.48 7.83 0.0041.29 41.12%12 0.00

Olsen, Chuck (6) 11.38 9.96 12.32 10.82 0.0044.48 38.17%13 0.00

Liscombe, Gary (10) 24.95 8.43 8.64 8.34 0.0050.36 33.72%14 0.00

Thompson, Mickey (1) 8.92 10.63 13.87 33.55 0.0066.97 25.35%15 0.00

Meddaugh, Wayne (11) 27.92 60.76 10.58 15.76 0.00115.02 14.76%16 0.00

Rivers, David (19) 70.05 50.96 6.85 9.34 10.00147.20 11.54%17 0.00
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Shooters By StageThursday Night Subgun Thursday, April 14, 2011

Modern Open

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Lage, Richard (7) 29.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0029.67 100.00%1 0.00

Kelly, Jeff (4) 31.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0031.43 94.40%2 0.00

Rogers, Chet (14) 42.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0042.02 70.61%3 0.00

Blaylock, Jim (16) 44.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0044.72 66.35%4 0.00

Gregus, Mike (9) 46.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0046.77 63.44%5 0.00

Cornelius, Scott (8) 47.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0047.00 63.13%6 0.00

Brummett, Robert (2) 48.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0048.14 61.63%7 0.00

Edmonds, Michael (12) 60.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0060.17 49.31%8 0.00

Liscombe, Gary (10) 64.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0064.13 46.27%9 0.00

Rivers, David (19) 68.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0068.10 43.57%10 0.00

Blaylock, Nathan (17) 64.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0074.57 39.79%11 0.00

Thompson, Mickey (1) 76.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0076.24 38.92%12 0.00

Woodward, Richard (13) 80.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0080.74 36.75%13 0.00

Beck, Michael (3) 81.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0081.51 36.40%14 0.00

Olsen, Chuck (6) 95.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0095.91 30.94%15 0.00

Meddaugh, Wayne (11) 95.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00105.63 28.09%16 0.00

Babcock, Ed (18) 93.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00113.73 26.09%17 0.00

Modern Limited

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Chernis, Doug (15) 27.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0027.63 100.00%1 0.00

G, John (5) 30.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030.53 90.50%2 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

G, John (5) 10.62 7.18 7.61 8.39 0.0033.80 100.00%1 0.00

Chernis, Doug (15) 8.77 10.50 9.88 13.50 0.0042.65 79.25%2 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

G, John (5) 53.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0053.93 100.00%1 0.00

Chernis, Doug (15) 63.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0073.62 73.25%2 0.00
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